

單位:千元

年月	單月份合併營收 -自結	其他(匯率及查 帳調整數等)	年度累計合併營收 -財報數
109/01	801,264		801,264
109/02	739,007		1,540,271
109/03	634,602	19,767	2,194,640
109/04	428,736		2,623,376
109/05	653,096		3,276,472
109/06	880,070	4,621	4,161,163
109/07	977,260		5,138,423
109/08	1,032,112		6,170,535
109/09	931,929	11,195	7,113,659
109/10	912,574		8,026,233
109/11	906,391		8,932,624
109/12	760,273	2,222	9,695,119